

\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 2351/2015, I.A. 16063-16064/2015, I.A. 24023/2015

MS JASMINE SACHDEVA Plaintiff

Through: Ms. Praveena Gautam, Advocate.

versus

MS ANUJEET KAUR SACHDEVA & ORS Defendants

Through: Mr. Neeraj Gautam, Advocate for D-1
and D-2.

Mr. Rajbir Singh, Advocate for D-3
and D-4.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE DEEPA SHARMA

ORDER

%

20.12.2016

The matter is pending before the Joint Registrar for recording of evidence.

List the matter before this Court on 11.04.2017.

DEEPA SHARMA, J

DECEMBER 20, 2016

sapna