



\$~67

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 2351/2015**

**MS JASMINE SACHDEVA**

.....Plaintiff

Through: **Mr. Mukesh Sharma & Ms. Anjali,**  
**Adv.**

versus

**MS ANUJEET KAUR SACHDEVA & ORS**

.....Defendants

Through:

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN**

**ORDER**

**19.01.2026**

%

**I.A. 1319/2026**

1. The court time is over.
2. Put up on 20.02.2026.

**AVNEESH JHINGAN, J**

**JANUARY 19, 2026**

Ch